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Judge's Signatures

1_‘ . AA

1 373
2 265
3 204
4 287
5 139
6 203
7 178
8 362
9 184

ProScore v5.9.0

Sarah Garza

Thunder Elite

Stella Clark

Maximum Athletics

Gia Spear

Basel's

Gianna Smith

Mavericks TX

Emilia Rementeria

TAGS World

Audrey O'Leary

Basels

Taylor Schexnider

Beaumont

Abby Perez

Rowland Ballard

Ana Sofia Carlisle

Mary Jane's
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8.775
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7.650
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9.625 9.250 37.650
1 1 1
9.450 8.550 36.750
2 5 2
9.000 8.425 35.875
5T 6 3
9.275 8.600 35.675
4 4 4
9.300 8.700 35.550
3 2 5
8.625 8.625 34.425
8 3 6
9.000 8.000 33.350
5T 8 7
8.725 8.150 32.575
7 7 8
7.725 7.175 30.200
9 9 9



